
LOT 40 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

WD 1432-1473, WD 1516-1661, WD 1

FLIPSE MARTIN EUGENE III
932 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-065

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

12/23/2025 TP 1.18 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

194,425
1,144
75,000

270,569
0

270,569
0

270,569
270,569

0

277,517

1554/2247 11/20/2025 WD Q I 01 309,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAMY VACATION RENTA

FLIPSE MARTIN EUGEN

1516/1661 6/06/2024 WD Q I 01 399,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERSON FAMILY TRUST

DREAMY VACATION REN
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000053543 Electrical Servic 07/08/2025

000045428 Electrical Servic 0 09/13/2022

28364 MAINT/ALTR 35 02/10/2010

HX Base Yr

932 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,294 116.4240 130.39 299,115 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 192 100 192 16,273

BAS 384 100 384 32,546

FCP 1,056 25 264 22,375

FOP 208 30 62 5,255

FUS 1,284 100 1,284 108,824

UOP 540 20 108 9,153

3,664 2,294 194,425

FUS= W4 FOP= N13 W16 S13 E16$ W16 UOP= W3 S48 E38 N48W15 S13
E12 S32 W32 N45$ S45 E32 N32 W12 N13$ PTR=N20 BAS= N16 W12
S16 E12$ S20$ PTR=E40 FCP= E20 N45 W32 S13 BAS= S32 E12 N32
W12$ E12 S32 $ W40$.

FUS

416

45

32

32

12

13

FOP 13

16

13

16

UOP

3

48

38

48

15

13

12

32

32

45

BAS 16

12

16

12

FCP

20

45

32

13

12

32BAS32

12

32

12

1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 12 15 180.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1980 1980 3 40 1,044

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

1,144

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


